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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM     10 MILE     LAST 5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Pete Gilman            M3034         1/64     1:08:38       52:38       16:01    5:15     1:08:39
2     Josh Schoen            M2529         1/59     1:09:25       52:56       16:29    5:18     1:09:25
3     Patrick Russell        M3034         2/64     1:09:34       53:18       16:16    5:19     1:09:34
4     Josh Metcalf           M3034         3/64     1:09:41       53:18       16:24    5:19     1:09:42
5     Samuel Hauck           M2024         1/23     1:10:49       54:09       16:41    5:25     1:10:50
6     Jacob Hallen           M3034         4/64     1:10:52       53:52       17:00    5:25     1:10:52
7     Michael Little         M3034         5/64     1:11:56       54:22       17:34    5:30     1:11:56
8     Daniel Haut            M2024         2/23     1:12:57       55:48       17:10    5:34     1:12:58
9     Jeffrey Metzdorff      M2024         3/23     1:13:16       55:44       17:33    5:36     1:13:17
10    Christopher Grossinger M3034         6/64     1:13:28       55:59       17:30    5:37     1:13:29
11    Ethan Albertson        M2529         2/59     1:13:43       56:14       17:30    5:38     1:13:43
12    Brady Anderson         M2529         3/59     1:14:02       56:16       17:47    5:39     1:14:02
13    Kelly Mortenson        M3539         1/83     1:14:14       56:35       17:40    5:40     1:14:14
14    Chris Lundberg         M2024         4/23     1:14:19       56:56       17:24    5:41     1:14:19
15    Derek Dippon           M3034         7/64     1:14:22       57:00       17:24    5:41     1:14:23
16    Dimitri Drekonja       M3034         8/64     1:14:31       56:10       18:22    5:42     1:14:32
17    Patrick Billig         M4044         1/87     1:14:56       57:22       17:36    5:44     1:14:57
18    Doug Keller            M4549         1/93     1:15:46       57:43       18:04    5:47     1:15:46
19    Adam Lindahl           M2529         4/59     1:16:08       58:21       17:49    5:49     1:16:10
20    Pete Kessler           M4549         2/93     1:16:21       58:15       18:08    5:50     1:16:23
21    Charlie Lorch          M4044         2/87     1:17:17       59:14       18:05    5:54     1:17:18
22    Bill Magdalene         M4549         3/93     1:17:32       59:21       18:13    5:55     1:17:34
23    Brian Bich             M4044         3/87     1:17:46       59:17       18:32    5:57     1:17:48
24    Randy Wiinanen         M5054         1/55     1:18:12       59:35       18:39    5:58     1:18:13
25    Dan Church             M2024         5/23     1:18:29     1:00:07       18:26    6:00     1:18:33
26    Brendan Dolan          M2529         5/59     1:18:41     1:00:24       18:19    6:01     1:18:42
27    Kirt Goetzke           M4549         4/93     1:19:06     1:00:24       18:44    6:03     1:19:08
28    Tom Church             M2529         6/59     1:19:18       59:12       20:07    6:03     1:19:19
29    Erik Lindstrum         M3034         9/64     1:19:18     1:00:35       18:47    6:04     1:19:21
30    Gerad Mead             M2529         7/59     1:19:29     1:01:18       18:17    6:05     1:19:34
31    Erin Ward              F3034         1/59     1:19:50     1:01:28       18:24    6:06     1:19:52
32    Alan Zetterland        M5054         2/55     1:19:59     1:00:52       19:08    6:07     1:20:00
33    Darrin Johnson         M4044         4/87     1:20:17     1:00:53       19:27    6:08     1:20:19
34    Marc Nosal             M4044         5/87     1:20:21     1:01:44       18:40    6:08     1:20:23
35    Bill Atkins            M4549         5/93     1:20:39     1:01:18       19:23    6:10     1:20:41
36    Frank Campbell         M4044         6/87     1:21:16     1:02:37       18:41    6:13     1:21:17
37    Nicole Cueno           F2529         1/79     1:21:23     1:02:36       18:49    6:13     1:21:25
38    Bobby Paxton           M5054         3/55     1:21:32     1:02:37       18:58    6:14     1:21:34
39    Jason Rezac            M3034        10/64     1:21:36     1:02:41       18:58    6:14     1:21:38
40    Dan Morse              M5054         4/55     1:21:42     1:02:47       18:59    6:15     1:21:45
41    Angie Voight           F3034         2/59     1:21:47     1:02:59       18:51    6:15     1:21:49
42    Chad Austin            M3539         2/83     1:21:49     1:02:40       19:11    6:15     1:21:50
43    Todd Vandervort        M4044         7/87     1:22:08     1:03:09       19:02    6:17     1:22:10
44    Chris Humbert          M4044         8/87     1:22:25     1:03:25       19:03    6:18     1:22:28
45    Ralf Hartmann          M3539         3/83     1:22:32     1:03:34       19:02    6:18     1:22:35
46    Nathan Campeau         M2529         8/59     1:22:42     1:03:39       19:06    6:19     1:22:45
47    Zane Grabau            M0219         1/14     1:22:40     1:04:46       18:09    6:20     1:22:55
48    Nicholas Meyer         M2529         9/59     1:22:52     1:03:47       19:09    6:20     1:22:56
49    Tom Prentice           M4549         6/93     1:22:58     1:03:31       19:28    6:20     1:22:59
50    Melissa Gacek          F3034         3/59     1:22:58     1:03:13       19:48    6:20     1:23:00
51    Keith Thompson         M2024         6/23     1:22:59     1:03:16       19:46    6:20     1:23:02
52    Rebekah Mayer          F2529         2/79     1:23:18     1:04:07       19:13    6:22     1:23:20
53    Montgomery Monn        M4044         9/87     1:23:23     1:03:47       19:39    6:22     1:23:25
54    Adam Groene            M2529        10/59     1:23:12     1:03:53       19:42    6:23     1:23:35
55    Kirk Walztoni          M3539         4/83     1:23:34     1:04:09       19:29    6:23     1:23:37
56    Luke Peterson          M3539         5/83     1:23:31     1:04:39       18:59    6:23     1:23:37
57    Cary Richey            M2529        11/59     1:23:44     1:03:47       20:00    6:24     1:23:46
58    Dennis Orlow           M4044        10/87     1:23:41     1:03:40       20:08    6:24     1:23:47
59    Joe Ziegenfuss         M3034        11/64     1:23:49     1:04:39       19:14    6:24     1:23:53
60    Sonya Anderson-Decker  F4044         1/61     1:23:58     1:04:24       19:36    6:25     1:24:00
61    Paula Vicker           F4044         2/61     1:24:05     1:04:38       19:31    6:26     1:24:09
62    Dennis Wallach         M4549         7/93     1:24:10     1:04:25       19:48    6:26     1:24:12
63    Tony Mondry            M3539         6/83     1:24:18     1:04:45       19:36    6:26     1:24:20
64    Darren Ruschy          M4044        11/87     1:24:19     1:04:38       19:45    6:27     1:24:22
65    Patrick Richard        M4549         8/93     1:24:22     1:04:23       20:03    6:27     1:24:25
66    Scott Purrington       M4044        12/87     1:24:23     1:04:42       19:45    6:27     1:24:26
67    Kurt Decker            M3539         7/83     1:24:27     1:04:24       20:05    6:27     1:24:29
68    Mike Setter            M5054         5/55     1:24:37     1:04:40       20:00    6:28     1:24:40
69    Jim Grindle            M4549         9/93     1:24:52     1:04:39       20:19    6:29     1:24:57
70    Larry Cerling          M5559         1/39     1:25:03     1:04:57       20:12    6:30     1:25:09
71    Brian Crotteau         M4044        13/87     1:25:13     1:05:32       19:44    6:31     1:25:15
72    Douglas Wiesner        M4549        10/93     1:25:14     1:05:13       20:05    6:31     1:25:17
73    Shely Larson           F3539         1/66     1:25:16     1:05:02       20:16    6:31     1:25:18
74    Deborah Sonsalla       F4044         3/61     1:25:18     1:05:23       19:57    6:31     1:25:20
75    Chris Taylor           M4044        14/87     1:25:27     1:05:36       19:55    6:32     1:25:31
76    Paul Mullen            M4549        11/93     1:25:38     1:05:16       20:27    6:33     1:25:43
77    Michael Rosen          M3539         8/83     1:25:41     1:06:36       19:12    6:33     1:25:47
78    Ryan Strom             M3034        12/64     1:25:48     1:06:31       19:26    6:34     1:25:56
79    Paul Lamere            M6064         1/16     1:26:06     1:05:27       20:43    6:35     1:26:09
80    Tom Styrbicki          M4044        15/87     1:26:11     1:05:21       20:52    6:35     1:26:13
81    Kevin Jafari           M5054         6/55     1:26:25     1:05:37       20:51    6:36     1:26:27
82    Daniel Berg            M3034        13/64     1:26:20     1:05:26       21:04    6:36     1:26:29
83    Levi Daugherty         M0219         2/14     1:26:31     1:05:50       20:43    6:37     1:26:32
84    Sharon Stubler         F4044         4/61     1:26:33     1:05:33       21:02    6:37     1:26:35
85    Michael Seaton         M4044        16/87     1:26:31     1:06:38       20:00    6:37     1:26:38
86    Chad Kelly             M3539         9/83     1:26:31     1:06:35       20:06    6:37     1:26:41
87    Gary Johnson           M4549        12/93     1:26:37     1:06:31       20:11    6:37     1:26:42
88    John Hopkins           M4044        17/87     1:26:46     1:05:47       21:02    6:38     1:26:49
89    Melissa Strei          F2024         1/26     1:26:49     1:06:42       20:11    6:38     1:26:53
90    Norm Purrington        M6064         2/16     1:26:54     1:06:30       20:28    6:38     1:26:57
91    Nate Cartwright        M2529        12/59     1:27:06     1:05:29       21:45    6:40     1:27:13
92    Laurie Hanscom         F4044         5/61     1:27:18     1:06:52       20:29    6:40     1:27:21
93    Paul Porter            M5054         7/55     1:27:21     1:06:27       20:58    6:41     1:27:25
94    Douglas Bakkene        M5054         8/55     1:27:25     1:06:10       21:18    6:41     1:27:28
95    Scott Demaris          M4044        18/87     1:27:24     1:06:42       20:46    6:41     1:27:28
96    Joe Papin              M2529        13/59     1:27:28     1:06:37       20:55    6:41     1:27:32
97    Ron McGrane            M3539        10/83     1:27:39     1:07:12       20:35    6:42     1:27:46
98    Mark Leduc             M5054         9/55     1:27:44     1:06:36       21:11    6:42     1:27:47
99    Jacob Bastyr           M0219         3/14     1:27:50     1:08:01       20:00    6:43     1:28:01
100   Elaine Eggleston       F2529         3/79     1:28:06     1:07:52       20:30    6:45     1:28:21
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101   Jake Savstrom          M2529        14/59     1:28:23     1:08:00       20:29    6:45     1:28:28
102   Kari Campbell          F4044         6/61     1:28:27     1:07:14       21:17    6:46     1:28:30
103   Craig McCoy            M5054        10/55     1:28:26     1:07:47       20:47    6:46     1:28:33
104   Michael Utt            M3539        11/83     1:28:36     1:07:10       21:33    6:46     1:28:43
105   Vaughn Lovley          M2529        15/59     1:28:41     1:07:50       20:57    6:47     1:28:47
106   Lance Brock            M2529        16/59     1:28:41     1:07:23       21:26    6:47     1:28:49
107   Luke Pilling           M3539        12/83     1:28:50     1:08:28       20:29    6:47     1:28:56
108   Michael Jacobs         M3539        13/83     1:29:02     1:08:51       20:13    6:48     1:29:04
109   Austin Budlong         M2529        17/59     1:28:59     1:07:54       21:13    6:48     1:29:07
110   Kenneth Rosen          M4044        19/87     1:29:03                            6:49     1:29:09
111   Matt Gehring           M2529        18/59     1:29:13     1:08:07       21:10    6:49     1:29:16
112   Denny Jordan           M5559         2/39     1:29:13     1:08:54       20:25    6:49     1:29:19
113   Scott Propson          M3034        14/64     1:28:51     1:08:49       20:37    6:50     1:29:25
114   Jim Fethers            M5054        11/55     1:29:30     1:07:49       21:43    6:50     1:29:31
115   Laura Carlson          F4044         7/61     1:29:34     1:08:20       21:18    6:51     1:29:37
116   Andy Sherman           M2529        19/59     1:29:36     1:08:07       21:33    6:51     1:29:39
117   Jay Coggins            M4549        13/93     1:29:40     1:09:11       20:34    6:51     1:29:45
118   Steve Louris           M5054        12/55     1:29:45     1:09:00       20:51    6:52     1:29:51
119   Vicki Ostendorf        F4044         8/61     1:29:46     1:09:05       20:47    6:52     1:29:52
120   Doug Kayser            M4044        20/87     1:29:51     1:08:55       21:11    6:53     1:30:06
121   John Cretzmeyer        M5559         3/39     1:30:09     1:08:59       21:13    6:53     1:30:12
122   Jeremy Jongbloedt      M3034        15/64     1:30:12     1:08:42       21:35    6:54     1:30:16
123   Ben Setterlund         M2529        20/59     1:30:09     1:09:54       20:24    6:54     1:30:18
124   Rick Haler             M4549        14/93     1:29:59     1:08:30       21:49    6:54     1:30:19
125   Allen Lundberg         M2529        21/59     1:30:17     1:08:14       22:07    6:54     1:30:20
126   Scott Knight           M4549        15/93     1:30:11     1:08:33       21:48    6:54     1:30:21
127   Matthew Forster        M3539        14/83     1:30:08     1:09:29       20:55    6:54     1:30:24
128   Don Perkins            M3539        15/83     1:30:14     1:09:18       21:07    6:54     1:30:25
129   Angie Williams         F2529         4/79     1:30:32     1:08:42       21:54    6:55     1:30:35
130   Michael Luke           M2529        22/59     1:30:32     1:09:14       21:26    6:55     1:30:39
131   John Maas              M4549        16/93     1:30:37     1:11:04       19:45    6:56     1:30:49
132   Philip Kaminsky        M0219         4/14     1:30:30     1:09:50       21:18    6:58     1:31:08
133   John Naslund           M5559         4/39     1:31:07     1:10:05       21:05    6:58     1:31:10
134   Omar Marei             M4549        17/93     1:31:12     1:09:55       21:24    6:58     1:31:19
135   Ben Harvey             M2024         7/23     1:31:40     1:09:39       22:06    7:00     1:31:45
136   William Sumey          M4044        21/87     1:31:46     1:09:51       22:04    7:01     1:31:55
137   Rachel More            F3034         4/59     1:31:50     1:09:52       22:04    7:01     1:31:56
138   Kara Kramer            F2529         5/79     1:31:38     1:11:05       20:56    7:02     1:32:00
139   Jessica Deutsch        F2529         6/79     1:31:47     1:10:40       21:31    7:02     1:32:10
140   Robert Srichai         M3034        16/64     1:31:51     1:11:04       21:08    7:02     1:32:12
141   Todd Wright            M4044        22/87     1:32:05     1:10:02       22:11    7:03     1:32:13
142   Michael May            M2529        23/59     1:32:05     1:10:50       21:23    7:03     1:32:13
143   Craig Yotter           M4549        18/93     1:32:18     1:08:57       23:24    7:03     1:32:20
144   Jerry Beutel           M5559         5/39     1:32:17     1:10:40       21:42    7:03     1:32:22
145   Jim Graupner           M6064         3/16     1:32:20     1:09:56       22:29    7:03     1:32:24
146   Mike Bateman           M3539        16/83     1:32:18     1:10:40       21:46    7:03     1:32:25
147   Thomas Prew            M4549        19/93     1:32:12     1:10:56       21:38    7:04     1:32:34
148   Mark Miller            M2024         8/23     1:32:23     1:11:48       20:59    7:05     1:32:46
149   Pat Slack              M0219         5/14     1:32:29     1:12:21       20:30    7:05     1:32:51
150   Dave Rudnitski         M2529        24/59     1:32:24     1:11:06       21:46    7:05     1:32:51
151   Steve Wolsfeld         M4044        23/87     1:32:53     1:10:53       22:06    7:06     1:32:59
152   Joelle Nelson          F3539         2/66     1:32:54     1:11:13       21:46    7:06     1:32:59
153   Todd Reed              M0219         6/14     1:32:51     1:07:19       25:43    7:06     1:33:02
154   Ron Larsen             M5054        13/55     1:32:58     1:11:11       21:52    7:06     1:33:03
155   Ted Hewes              M4044        24/87     1:33:11     1:10:21       22:56    7:07     1:33:16
156   Jack Phillips          M5054        14/55     1:33:06     1:12:05       21:12    7:07     1:33:17
157   Thomas Heimdal         M5559         6/39     1:33:16     1:09:50       23:28    7:07     1:33:18
158   Craig Carlson          M4044        25/87     1:33:10     1:11:39       21:46    7:08     1:33:25
159   Timothy Smith          M3539        17/83     1:33:13     1:12:37       21:03    7:09     1:33:40
160   Alan Twomey            M2024         9/23     1:33:24     1:10:23       23:19    7:09     1:33:41
161   Ward Lenius            M4549        20/93     1:33:39     1:11:54       21:50    7:09     1:33:44
162   Andy Luce              M4044        26/87     1:33:54     1:11:19       22:39    7:10     1:33:57
163   Jen Block              F3539         3/66     1:34:03     1:12:23       21:49    7:12     1:34:11
164   Robert Britain         M4549        21/93     1:34:11     1:11:43       22:29    7:12     1:34:12
165   David Morrison         M3539        18/83     1:34:10     1:13:01       21:13    7:12     1:34:14
166   Pam Walter             F4549         1/38     1:34:05     1:11:18       22:58    7:12     1:34:15
167   Michael Daniel Cavanau M3539        19/83     1:34:08     1:12:15       22:02    7:12     1:34:17
168   J Doyle                M4549        22/93     1:33:51     1:12:37       21:40    7:12     1:34:17
169   Jack Haberman          M3539        20/83     1:34:12     1:13:40       20:49    7:13     1:34:28
170   Duane Jacobson         M4044        27/87     1:34:25     1:12:18       22:13    7:13     1:34:31
171   Sara Conrad            F2529         7/79     1:34:25     1:12:12       22:24    7:13     1:34:35
172   Tim Edmonson           M2529        25/59     1:34:05     1:11:06       23:30    7:13     1:34:36
173   James Evans            M4549        23/93     1:34:30     1:12:27       22:11    7:14     1:34:37
174   Tim Staloch            M2529        26/59     1:34:31     1:12:02       22:38    7:14     1:34:40
175   Shane Cheever          M3034        17/64     1:34:41     1:12:11       22:46    7:15     1:34:57
176   Dale Fredrickson       M4549        24/93     1:34:52     1:12:42       22:19    7:15     1:35:00
177   Bruce Klehr            M3034        18/64     1:34:59     1:12:06       23:00    7:16     1:35:05
178   Robert Cullen          M3034        19/64     1:35:03     1:12:45       22:24    7:16     1:35:09
179   Scott Jones            M4549        25/93     1:35:04     1:12:31       22:41    7:16     1:35:12
180   Brett Julian           M3539        21/83     1:34:45     1:13:54       21:20    7:16     1:35:13
181   Mark Lapham            M4549        26/93     1:34:54     1:13:30       21:44    7:16     1:35:13
182   Elizabeth Flanagan     F2529         8/79     1:34:56     1:12:42       22:39    7:17     1:35:20
183   Mark Pearson           M4549        27/93     1:35:11     1:13:22       22:08    7:18     1:35:30
184   Curt Engels            M4549        28/93     1:35:25     1:12:00       23:33    7:18     1:35:33
185   Jason Suydam           M2024        10/23     1:35:34     1:12:42       22:58    7:18     1:35:40
186   John Starke            M2024        11/23     1:35:26     1:11:44       23:58    7:18     1:35:41
187   Jeff McGrath           M3539        22/83     1:35:35     1:13:44       21:59    7:18     1:35:42
188   Janet Smith            F2529         9/79     1:35:37     1:12:39       23:06    7:19     1:35:44
189   Jonathan McClellan     M3539        23/83     1:35:31     1:14:52       20:53    7:19     1:35:44
190   Patrick Exner          M3539        24/83     1:35:32     1:14:52       20:55    7:19     1:35:46
191   Matt Evans             M4044        28/87     1:35:40     1:13:31       22:18    7:19     1:35:48
192   Emma Sandberg          F3034         5/59     1:35:36     1:14:15       21:35    7:19     1:35:49
193   Patrick Haberman       M3539        25/83     1:35:37     1:13:52       22:01    7:19     1:35:53
194   Mark Brunsvold         M5559         7/39     1:35:10     1:14:13       21:45    7:20     1:35:57
195   Nathan Bjerke          M3539        26/83     1:36:00     1:14:50       21:27    7:21     1:36:17
196   Dick Glatzmaier        M5559         8/39     1:36:15     1:13:40       22:41    7:21     1:36:21
197   Ryan Gebur             M0219         7/14     1:36:14     1:13:29       22:59    7:22     1:36:27
198   Michael Rode           M3539        27/83     1:36:11     1:14:50       21:39    7:22     1:36:28
199   William Adams          M3034        20/64     1:36:17     1:14:16       22:18    7:22     1:36:33
200   Andy Afdahl            M2529        27/59     1:36:18     1:14:41       21:56    7:23     1:36:36

Generated January 11, 2026 at 1:20 PM 2/10



New Prague Half Marathon - 2007 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    CHIP TIM     10 MILE     LAST 5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Joe Osterbauer         M4044        29/87     1:36:27     1:14:04       22:36    7:23     1:36:39
202   Jay Walsh              M5054        15/55     1:36:29     1:13:39       23:02    7:23     1:36:41
203   Kate Lovrien           F3034         6/59     1:36:33                            7:23     1:36:46
204   Tracy Deutsch          F2024         2/26     1:36:27     1:14:17       22:32    7:24     1:36:48
205   Brandon Johnson        M3034        21/64     1:36:37     1:14:42       22:07    7:24     1:36:49
206   Noah Retka             M2024        12/23     1:36:22     1:14:51       22:00    7:24     1:36:50
207   Michael Ramme          M3034        22/64     1:36:33     1:14:35       22:17    7:24     1:36:51
208   Jay Grandprey          M4549        29/93     1:36:41     1:14:42       22:11    7:24     1:36:53
209   Michael Westland       M2529        28/59     1:36:29     1:15:07       21:48    7:24     1:36:55
210   Joe Rydel              M2529        29/59     1:36:36     1:14:42       22:15    7:24     1:36:56
211   Todd Fortwengler       M3539        28/83     1:36:31     1:13:39       23:21    7:24     1:36:59
212   Jeff Sonju             M3539        29/83     1:36:34     1:15:03       21:58    7:24     1:37:01
213   Ryan Budlong           M3034        23/64     1:36:54     1:14:39       22:26    7:25     1:37:05
214   Nicole Fietz           F2529        10/79     1:36:56     1:14:39       22:37    7:26     1:37:16
215   Alan Ceplecha          M3539        30/83     1:37:04     1:13:58       23:22    7:26     1:37:20
216   William Petsch         M5559         9/39     1:37:10     1:14:23       22:59    7:26     1:37:21
217   Warren Winkelman       M4549        30/93     1:37:00     1:15:31       21:50    7:26     1:37:21
218   Steve Muscha           M4549        31/93     1:37:14     1:14:37       22:45    7:26     1:37:22
219   Ben Giesen             M4549        32/93     1:37:21     1:13:25       24:03    7:27     1:37:28
220   Laurie King            F4549         2/38     1:37:32     1:15:08       22:28    7:27     1:37:36
221   Michael Fecht          M4549        33/93     1:37:15     1:14:01       23:35    7:27     1:37:36
222   Richard Beckel         M4044        30/87     1:37:23     1:15:17       22:24    7:28     1:37:41
223   John Gerstner          M3539        31/83     1:37:27     1:16:04       21:41    7:28     1:37:44
224   Ulrich Ettlin          M3034        24/64     1:37:41     1:14:35       23:12    7:28     1:37:47
225   Eva Taylor             F2529        11/79     1:37:38     1:14:34       23:17    7:28     1:37:51
226   Scott Bosch            M3034        25/64     1:37:29     1:15:30       22:21    7:28     1:37:51
227   Keith August           M3034        26/64     1:37:27     1:16:02       21:51    7:28     1:37:53
228   Lee Eastman            F4549         3/38     1:37:51     1:14:38       23:15    7:28     1:37:53
229   Cory Davidson          M5559        10/39     1:37:52     1:15:09       22:51    7:29     1:38:00
230   Kristine Becker        F3034         7/59     1:37:42     1:14:50       23:15    7:29     1:38:05
231   Gloria Jansen          F5559          1/9     1:38:03     1:14:53       23:15    7:30     1:38:07
232   Eric Polinder          M2529        30/59     1:37:46     1:16:21       21:50    7:30     1:38:11
233   John Mattson           M3539        32/83     1:38:00     1:15:53       22:21    7:30     1:38:14
234   Julia Berg             F3539         4/66     1:38:06     1:14:11       24:07    7:30     1:38:17
235   Clay Johnson           M3034        27/64     1:38:08     1:15:11       23:11    7:31     1:38:21
236   Bob Hoad               M3034        28/64     1:38:08     1:15:58       22:23    7:31     1:38:21
237   Ryan Casper            M2024        13/23     1:38:07     1:10:51       27:32    7:31     1:38:23
238   Dennis Stoks           M4549        34/93     1:38:04     1:14:17       24:09    7:31     1:38:26
239   Kenneth Roberts        M3539        33/83     1:38:14     1:15:08       23:24    7:31     1:38:32
240   Jon Olson              M4044        31/87     1:38:23     1:15:09       23:23    7:31     1:38:32
241   Roberta Huck-Quam      F4044         9/61     1:38:26     1:15:12       23:21    7:31     1:38:33
242   John Oxton             M4549        35/93     1:38:21     1:15:53       22:43    7:32     1:38:36
243   Janet Raddatz          F3539         5/66     1:38:22     1:15:19       23:17    7:32     1:38:36
244   Philip Ilg             M4549        36/93     1:38:26     1:14:19       24:24    7:32     1:38:42
245   Jim Bergeson           M4549        37/93     1:38:37     1:15:25       23:21    7:32     1:38:46
246   Eileen Moran           F4044        10/61     1:38:32     1:15:42       23:13    7:33     1:38:55
247   Jason Alstrup          M2529        31/59     1:38:34     1:15:20       23:39    7:33     1:38:58
248   Anne Waltztoni         F3034         8/59     1:38:48     1:16:34       22:25    7:34     1:38:59
249   Jenny Jorvig           F2024         3/26     1:38:49     1:16:16       22:49    7:34     1:39:04
250   Keith Koepsell         M4044        32/87     1:38:45     1:16:15       22:52    7:34     1:39:06
251   Mike Cloutier          M2529        32/59     1:38:47     1:16:32       22:37    7:34     1:39:09
252   Tom O Neil             M3539        34/83     1:38:51     1:16:48       22:24    7:34     1:39:11
253   Mark Slind             M4549        38/93     1:39:00     1:16:33       22:42    7:35     1:39:14
254   Brook Nystrom          M3034        29/64     1:39:05     1:17:46       21:30    7:35     1:39:16
255   John Rollie            M3539        35/83     1:39:11     1:16:08       23:18    7:36     1:39:26
256   John A Germ            M6064         4/16     1:39:23     1:16:07       23:22    7:36     1:39:28
257   Lee Heidgerken         M3034        30/64     1:38:52                            7:36     1:39:30
258   Eero Kilkson           M3539        36/83     1:39:01     1:17:53       21:46    7:37     1:39:39
259   Ralph Anderson         M6064         5/16     1:39:33     1:15:54       23:47    7:37     1:39:41
260   Bob McKaige            M4549        39/93     1:39:39     1:16:00       23:52    7:37     1:39:51
261   Glen Desouza           M2529        33/59     1:39:45     1:16:10       23:49    7:38     1:39:58
262   Dennis Brewer          M6569         1/10     1:39:50     1:16:27       23:33    7:38     1:39:59
263   Lee Stauffacher        M6569         2/10     1:40:12     1:16:37       23:41    7:39     1:40:17
264   Martin Durdahl         M5054        16/55     1:39:59     1:16:50       23:30    7:40     1:40:20
265   Shawn Woodland         M0219         8/14     1:40:09     1:10:05       30:17    7:40     1:40:22
266   Dan Forsythe           M4549        40/93     1:40:09     1:15:30       24:55    7:40     1:40:25
267   Steven Sondrall        M5054        17/55     1:40:20     1:17:46       22:45    7:40     1:40:31
268   Waylon Hirst           M2024        14/23     1:40:10     1:16:28       24:07    7:41     1:40:34
269   George Prine           M4044        33/87     1:40:30     1:16:54       23:46    7:41     1:40:39
270   Jerry House            M5559        11/39     1:40:28     1:18:04       22:38    7:41     1:40:42
271   Susan Engelhart        F3034         9/59     1:40:33     1:16:36       24:07    7:41     1:40:43
272   Sherilyn Seifert       F3539         6/66     1:40:25     1:17:43       23:05    7:42     1:40:47
273   Jonathan Olsen         M2529        34/59     1:40:31     1:17:41       23:10    7:42     1:40:50
274   Michael Staloch        M4044        34/87     1:40:40     1:17:47       23:05    7:42     1:40:51
275   Connie Gebur           F4044        11/61     1:40:38     1:17:12       23:41    7:42     1:40:53
276   Amy Clark              F4044        12/61     1:40:45     1:15:49       25:06    7:42     1:40:55
277   James Walker           M5054        18/55     1:40:50     1:16:08       24:48    7:42     1:40:55
278   Nancy Camp             F5559          2/9     1:40:50     1:17:29       23:28    7:42     1:40:56
279   David Clark            M4044        35/87     1:40:48     1:18:06       22:53    7:43     1:40:59
280   Elijah Wayne           M2529        35/59     1:40:44     1:16:09       24:55    7:43     1:41:03
281   Mike Bier              M3539        37/83     1:40:43     1:17:47       23:21    7:43     1:41:08
282   Jennifer Koontz        F3034        10/59     1:40:34     1:18:05       23:07    7:44     1:41:12
283   Jess Luce              M3034        31/64     1:41:08     1:15:46       25:27    7:44     1:41:12
284   Dan Johnson            M2529        36/59     1:40:23     1:19:13       22:03    7:44     1:41:16
285   Tyler Starkey          M0219         9/14     1:40:48     1:18:18       23:00    7:44     1:41:18
286   Pat McDermott          M4549        41/93     1:40:58     1:16:25       24:57    7:44     1:41:21
287   Lisa Hines             F4044        13/61     1:41:12     1:17:56       23:28    7:44     1:41:23
288   Diane Stoneking        F5559          3/9     1:41:20     1:17:48       23:37    7:45     1:41:24
289   Tobin Vollmar          M2024        15/23     1:41:02     1:17:04       24:23    7:45     1:41:26
290   Jeffrey Hanson         M3034        32/64     1:41:17     1:14:26       27:02    7:45     1:41:28
291   Albert Van Der Schans  M5559        12/39     1:41:19     1:17:49       23:52    7:46     1:41:40
292   Kristi Larson          F4549         4/38     1:41:52     1:16:59       24:57    7:47     1:41:56
293   Gregg Mast             M3034        33/64     1:41:43     1:18:21       23:41    7:47     1:42:01
294   Julia Lyng             F4044        14/61     1:41:52     1:19:09       23:02    7:48     1:42:11
295   Shelley Gyldenvand     F3034        11/59     1:42:04     1:17:20       24:53    7:48     1:42:12
296   Joe Schotzko           M3034        34/64     1:42:06     1:18:19       23:57    7:49     1:42:16
297   Robert Bradley         M4549        42/93     1:42:12     1:18:14       24:03    7:49     1:42:17
298   Robert Lyng            M4549        43/93     1:42:00     1:19:12       23:07    7:49     1:42:18
299   Barry Hannine          M4549        44/93     1:41:58     1:18:17       24:03    7:49     1:42:20
300   Nathan Jabs            M2024        16/23     1:41:57     1:18:45       23:40    7:49     1:42:25
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301   Kristin Sellnow        F2529        12/79     1:42:14     1:17:18       25:10    7:49     1:42:27
302   Shayne Marker          M3539        38/83     1:42:09     1:16:25       26:06    7:50     1:42:31
303   Loren Irwin            M5054        19/55     1:42:25     1:16:42       25:51    7:50     1:42:32
304   Damon Allison          M3034        35/64     1:42:08     1:20:01       22:44    7:51     1:42:44
305   Shawn McKitrick        M2529        37/59     1:42:20     1:18:45       24:02    7:51     1:42:47
306   Andriette Wickstrom    F5054         1/14     1:42:46     1:18:50       24:01    7:51     1:42:50
307   Richard Garland        M5054        20/55     1:42:24     1:19:38       23:13    7:51     1:42:51
308   Justin Hollister       M2529        38/59     1:42:21     1:19:19       23:37    7:52     1:42:55
309   Tammy Marker           F3539         7/66     1:42:34     1:18:33       24:24    7:52     1:42:57
310   Jason Demars           M3539        39/83     1:42:38     1:19:11       23:51    7:52     1:43:01
311   Joseph Ott             M4044        36/87     1:42:53     1:18:05       24:58    7:52     1:43:03
312   Stephanie Hoffman      F3034        12/59     1:42:45     1:18:50       24:14    7:52     1:43:04
313   Wendy Anderson         F5054         2/14     1:42:56     1:18:11       24:55    7:52     1:43:05
314   Kira Jorvig            F2529        13/79     1:42:52     1:19:03       24:04    7:52     1:43:07
315   Pete Carlson           M4044        37/87     1:42:36     1:19:31       23:42    7:53     1:43:13
316   Courtney Steilen       F3034        13/59     1:42:54     1:19:37       23:38    7:53     1:43:15
317   Paul Keusemann         M4549        45/93     1:42:55     1:19:53       23:24    7:53     1:43:17
318   Mary Hitzeman          F2529        14/79     1:43:10     1:19:55       23:24    7:53     1:43:19
319   Tina Fortwengler       F3539         8/66     1:42:59     1:19:17       24:09    7:54     1:43:26
320   Micael Wherry          M3034        36/64     1:43:01     1:18:40       24:51    7:54     1:43:30
321   Jeremy Platson         M3034        37/64     1:43:21     1:19:31       24:01    7:54     1:43:32
322   Bill Tolo              M5054        21/55     1:43:10     1:20:01       23:33    7:54     1:43:33
323   Marianne Abbott        F3539         9/66     1:43:14     1:18:31       25:06    7:55     1:43:36
324   Christopher Wetzell    M2529        39/59     1:43:07     1:21:03       22:47    7:56     1:43:50
325   Mitch Vars             M3539        40/83     1:43:47     1:19:22       24:32    7:56     1:43:53
326   Justin London          M4549        46/93     1:43:47     1:20:07       23:49    7:56     1:43:55
327   Jane Dittberner        F4044        15/61     1:43:58     1:19:09       24:53    7:57     1:44:01
328   Tim Dittberner         M4549        47/93     1:43:58     1:19:08       24:53    7:57     1:44:01
329   Joseph Larsen          M2529        40/59     1:43:27                            7:57     1:44:03
330   Terrence Hudson        M3539        41/83     1:43:25     1:18:20       25:44    7:57     1:44:03
331   Shane Lines            M3539        42/83     1:43:39     1:21:08       23:08    7:58     1:44:15
332   Eric Peterson          M3539        43/83     1:43:27     1:20:33       23:44    7:58     1:44:16
333   Scott Cordes           M3034        38/64     1:43:53     1:19:57       24:20    7:58     1:44:17
334   Robert Harris          M4549        48/93     1:44:06     1:20:34       23:48    7:58     1:44:22
335   Matthew Gibbs          M2529        41/59     1:43:50     1:20:11       24:13    7:58     1:44:23
336   Mark Sebring           M4549        49/93     1:44:10     1:19:54       24:30    7:58     1:44:24
337   Tony Willett           M3539        44/83     1:44:23     1:21:48       22:55    8:00     1:44:43
338   Stephanie Boss         F3034        14/59     1:44:33     1:19:16       25:27    8:00     1:44:43
339   Suzann Mouw            F4044        16/61     1:44:40     1:19:38       25:09    8:00     1:44:46
340   Patricia Safi          F4044        17/61     1:44:23     1:19:35       25:12    8:00     1:44:46
341   Brad Kabes             M2024        17/23     1:44:35     1:18:18       26:36    8:01     1:44:54
342   Scott Daleiden         M3539        45/83     1:44:24     1:21:15       23:51    8:01     1:45:06
343   Roger Resh             M4044        38/87     1:44:31     1:20:44       24:24    8:02     1:45:07
344   Jeanie Murphy          F4044        18/61     1:44:58     1:21:04       24:06    8:02     1:45:09
345   Brigid Karelitz        F3034        15/59     1:44:50     1:21:20       24:02    8:03     1:45:21
346   Kelly Kieser           F3539        10/66     1:45:18     1:20:34       24:49    8:03     1:45:23
347   Kari Beeler            F4044        19/61     1:45:17     1:19:46       25:42    8:03     1:45:27
348   Korinne Cikanek        F3034        16/59     1:44:58     1:22:06       23:21    8:03     1:45:27
349   Nilan Buck             M5054        22/55     1:45:14     1:21:30       23:59    8:03     1:45:28
350   Doug Mead              M4044        39/87     1:44:57     1:21:32       24:02    8:04     1:45:33
351   Hans-Jurgen Van Hetere M4044        40/87     1:45:04     1:21:39       23:55    8:04     1:45:34
352   Maggie Hanzel          F2024         4/26     1:45:08     1:21:20       24:20    8:04     1:45:39
353   James Kampa            M4044        41/87     1:45:37     1:20:29       25:19    8:05     1:45:48
354   Chris Haller           M4044        42/87     1:45:31     1:21:19       24:40    8:05     1:45:58
355   Jill Cravens           F3539        11/66     1:45:47     1:20:16       25:43    8:05     1:45:59
356   Michael Nyberg         M4044        43/87     1:45:50     1:21:31       24:36    8:06     1:46:07
357   Steve Kehrli           M3539        46/83     1:45:38     1:21:32       24:37    8:06     1:46:09
358   Aaron Martin           NOAGE          1/2     1:45:22     1:22:27       23:46    8:07     1:46:13
359   Colleen Roethke        F4549         5/38     1:45:53     1:21:07       25:08    8:07     1:46:15
360   Lars Haaland           M3539        47/83     1:45:55     1:21:03       25:15    8:07     1:46:17
361   Patrick Hagan          M5054        23/55     1:46:09     1:21:53       24:27    8:07     1:46:19
362   Jennifer Edlund        F2529        15/79     1:45:54     1:21:31       24:50    8:07     1:46:21
363   Robert Jardin          M3539        48/83     1:45:44                            8:08     1:46:29
364   Dana Daly              F4549         6/38     1:46:22     1:21:19       25:12    8:08     1:46:30
365   Julie Arko             F4549         7/38     1:46:01     1:22:28       24:05    8:08     1:46:33
366   Molly Hillstrom        F2529        16/79     1:46:33     1:21:30       25:10    8:09     1:46:39
367   Lacey Drayna           F2529        17/79     1:46:38     1:19:48       26:58    8:09     1:46:46
368   Aji Alade              M4044        44/87     1:46:32     1:23:33       23:14    8:09     1:46:46
369   Michael Groh           M5054        24/55     1:46:21     1:21:29       25:23    8:10     1:46:51
370   John Burns             M4044        45/87     1:46:32     1:20:08       26:47    8:10     1:46:54
371   Patrick Strait         M2024        18/23     1:46:23     1:23:02       23:53    8:10     1:46:55
372   Ginny Cassidy          F4549         8/38     1:46:14     1:22:28       24:29    8:10     1:46:57
373   Dinah Niederloh        F2529        18/79     1:46:37     1:21:22       25:44    8:11     1:47:06
374   Jim Bishop             M4549        50/93     1:46:51     1:21:49       25:20    8:11     1:47:08
375   Alan Roberts           M4549        51/93     1:46:45     1:22:42       24:27    8:11     1:47:09
376   Tia Fjelstad           F3539        12/66     1:46:58     1:21:18       25:53    8:11     1:47:10
377   Elise Eslinger         F3539        13/66     1:46:37     1:23:07       24:04    8:11     1:47:11
378   Thomas Sullivan        M4549        52/93     1:46:40     1:23:06       24:10    8:11     1:47:16
379   John Lefevre           M6064         6/16     1:47:05     1:22:14       25:03    8:11     1:47:17
380   Christine Anderson     F4044        20/61     1:46:49     1:22:43       24:41    8:12     1:47:23
381   Peter Birgersson       M4044        46/87     1:47:08     1:21:32       25:54    8:12     1:47:25
382   Loren Johnson          M4044        47/87     1:46:34     1:22:41       24:46    8:12     1:47:26
383   Patty Pettis           F4044        21/61     1:47:21     1:22:18       25:15    8:13     1:47:32
384   Sarah Stacke           F2529        19/79     1:47:19     1:23:11       24:22    8:13     1:47:33
385   Ben Gerads             M3034        39/64     1:47:05     1:22:45       24:50    8:13     1:47:35
386   Bryan Fuhr             M4044        48/87     1:46:59     1:22:49       24:48    8:13     1:47:37
387   Tom Rykken             M4044        49/87     1:47:22     1:21:58       25:41    8:13     1:47:39
388   Robert Lundquist       M4549        53/93     1:47:26     1:22:20       25:21    8:13     1:47:40
389   Ted Jacobson           M3034        40/64     1:47:23     1:21:01       26:46    8:14     1:47:46
390   Harvey D Johnson       M6569         3/10     1:47:52     1:21:57       26:05    8:15     1:48:02
391   Jarod Friendshuh       M2024        19/23     1:47:50     1:21:50       26:31    8:16     1:48:20
392   Kara Johnson           F2529        20/79     1:47:54     1:21:57       26:26    8:16     1:48:22
393   Brent Dorzinski        M3539        49/83     1:48:06     1:22:05       26:27    8:17     1:48:31
394   Peter Meeh             M4044        50/87     1:48:16     1:21:49       26:44    8:17     1:48:33
395   Anthony Delorenzo      M3539        50/83     1:48:07     1:23:13       25:24    8:18     1:48:37
396   Sarah Mueller          F2529        21/79     1:48:14     1:24:28       24:10    8:18     1:48:38
397   Samuel Anderson        M5054        25/55     1:48:26     1:22:41       25:58    8:18     1:48:39
398   Debra Larsen           F3539        14/66     1:48:21     1:22:37       26:05    8:18     1:48:42
399   Chris Ryan             M2529        42/59     1:48:17     1:24:29       24:14    8:18     1:48:42
400   Brian Cade             M3034        41/64     1:47:54     1:23:41       25:03    8:18     1:48:44
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401   Alisha Cowell          F2024         5/26     1:48:22     1:23:16       25:29    8:18     1:48:44
402   Gene Geller            M5559        13/39     1:48:16     1:24:37       24:10    8:18     1:48:46
403   Andrew Brower          M3539        51/83     1:48:33     1:25:23       23:31    8:19     1:48:53
404   Brittaney Olson        F0219          1/7     1:48:20     1:24:03       24:55    8:19     1:48:57
405   Tom Feehan             M4549        54/93     1:48:49     1:22:31       26:37    8:20     1:49:07
406   Paul G Beaumaster      M4044        51/87     1:47:55     1:23:37       25:31    8:20     1:49:08
407   Kevin Ross             M4044        52/87     1:48:55     1:23:56       25:23    8:21     1:49:18
408   Ruth Harris            F3539        15/66     1:49:10     1:24:28       24:58    8:21     1:49:26
409   Renee Schaefer         F2529        22/79     1:49:33     1:25:18       24:25    8:23     1:49:43
410   Erick Bloomgren        M2024        20/23     1:49:18     1:25:03       24:45    8:23     1:49:48
411   Annie Fornicoia        F2529        23/79     1:49:26     1:24:18       25:37    8:23     1:49:54
412   Mary Spear             F4549         9/38     1:49:27     1:25:03       24:54    8:24     1:49:57
413   Susan Pokorney         F5054         3/14     1:49:55     1:24:16       25:53    8:25     1:50:08
414   Adam Smith             M4044        53/87     1:50:03     1:20:56       29:19    8:25     1:50:14
415   Mark Kriz              M5054        26/55     1:49:39     1:23:40       26:34    8:25     1:50:14
416   Wendy Foley            F4044        22/61     1:50:05     1:24:05       26:12    8:25     1:50:16
417   David Olson            M3539        52/83     1:49:58     1:23:00       27:20    8:25     1:50:20
418   Stephanie Wetzell      F2529        24/79     1:49:38     1:24:23       25:57    8:25     1:50:20
419   Christilyn Graff       F3034        17/59     1:50:12     1:23:10       27:11    8:25     1:50:20
420   John McBroom           M3034        42/64     1:49:58     1:22:25       27:58    8:26     1:50:23
421   Robert Herrmann        M3539        53/83     1:49:59     1:20:06       30:20    8:26     1:50:25
422   Terry Hill             M5559        14/39     1:50:08     1:23:28       26:59    8:26     1:50:26
423   Adam Stell             M4044        54/87     1:49:45     1:25:08       25:21    8:26     1:50:28
424   Richard Burch          M70UP          1/6     1:50:15     1:24:04       26:26    8:26     1:50:29
425   Melanie Peterson       F3034        18/59     1:49:55     1:25:40       24:53    8:26     1:50:32
426   Stefanie Gibbs         F2024         6/26     1:50:27     1:23:58       26:37    8:27     1:50:34
427   Robert Gibson          M4549        55/93     1:50:21     1:25:16       25:24    8:27     1:50:39
428   Kay Watsa              F4549        10/38     1:50:29     1:24:15       26:26    8:27     1:50:41
429   Tara Martin            F2529        25/79     1:50:09     1:23:39       27:05    8:27     1:50:44
430   Rich Cockerill         M3539        54/83     1:50:07     1:26:26       24:27    8:28     1:50:53
431   Joel Turensky          M3539        55/83     1:50:23                            8:28     1:50:53
432   Kevin Driessen         M4549        56/93     1:50:06     1:25:17       25:39    8:28     1:50:56
433   Chris Helvig           M3034        43/64     1:50:21     1:25:39       25:19    8:28     1:50:58
434   Sarah Forster          F3539        16/66     1:50:35     1:24:27       26:32    8:28     1:50:59
435   Angie Stensrud         F2529        26/79     1:50:15     1:23:39       27:20    8:28     1:50:59
436   James Meehan           M5054        27/55     1:50:50     1:24:12       26:50    8:29     1:51:02
437   Donald Freeman         M5054        28/55     1:50:50                            8:29     1:51:09
438   Bruce Lindell          M6064         7/16     1:50:59     1:24:03       27:15    8:30     1:51:17
439   Adam Hewitt            M2529        43/59     1:51:12     1:20:12       31:09    8:30     1:51:21
440   Jennifer Toms          F3034        19/59     1:50:54     1:25:58       25:24    8:30     1:51:21
441   John Simota            M5054        29/55     1:51:19     1:24:33       26:52    8:30     1:51:25
442   Jon McCarthy           M3539        56/83     1:50:51     1:24:20       27:06    8:30     1:51:26
443   Dan Bozicevich         M3034        44/64     1:51:06     1:26:09       25:19    8:31     1:51:28
444   Dale Sundwall          M5559        15/39     1:51:09     1:23:45       27:44    8:31     1:51:29
445   Keith Dybsetter        M5054        30/55     1:51:23     1:20:56       30:35    8:31     1:51:30
446   Tom Wetzell            M5559        16/39     1:50:52     1:26:56       24:39    8:31     1:51:35
447   Jeff Hancock           M4549        57/93     1:51:10     1:25:18       26:18    8:31     1:51:36
448   Nicki Wright           F3539        17/66     1:51:26     1:25:22       26:15    8:31     1:51:36
449   Anne T Johnson         F3539        18/66     1:51:15     1:25:59       25:44    8:32     1:51:42
450   Jerry Reger            M5559        17/39     1:51:31     1:25:41       26:04    8:32     1:51:44
451   Sarah Czepa            F3034        20/59     1:51:12     1:26:09       25:37    8:32     1:51:45
452   Jeffrey Dexter         M4044        55/87     1:51:12     1:26:09       25:37    8:32     1:51:46
453   Marc Tye               M2529        44/59     1:51:31     1:24:30       27:17    8:32     1:51:46
454   Nikki Krueger          F4044        23/61     1:51:34     1:26:15       25:32    8:32     1:51:47
455   Colleen McMullen       F3539        19/66     1:51:24     1:24:53       26:54    8:32     1:51:47
456   Michael A Johnson      M4044        56/87     1:51:21     1:25:59       25:50    8:32     1:51:48
457   Dawn Colton            F4044        24/61     1:51:33     1:25:43       26:08    8:32     1:51:50
458   Chris Glanzer          M4044        57/87     1:51:38     1:24:19       27:33    8:32     1:51:51
459   Lori Anne Peterson     F3034        21/59     1:51:43     1:25:18       26:35    8:33     1:51:53
460   Greg Meehan            M4549        58/93     1:51:16     1:26:26       25:36    8:33     1:52:02
461   Ricky Little           M2024        21/23     1:51:32                            8:33     1:52:02
462   Nathan Kirkpatrick     M2024        22/23     1:51:14                            8:33     1:52:05
463   Roy Mokosso            M3034        45/64     1:51:14     1:25:41       26:24    8:33     1:52:05
464   Marc Tatone            M5054        31/55     1:51:55     1:26:14       25:53    8:34     1:52:07
465   Joseph Poepping        M2529        45/59     1:51:42     1:26:41       25:29    8:34     1:52:10
466   Charles Dueber         M6064         8/16     1:52:05     1:26:44       25:31    8:34     1:52:15
467   Robert Anderson        M4549        59/93     1:52:00     1:25:57       26:20    8:34     1:52:16
468   Stan Quinn             M4549        60/93     1:52:09     1:25:17       27:03    8:35     1:52:19
469   Gale Marchand          F4044        25/61     1:51:49     1:26:14       26:06    8:35     1:52:19
470   Joseph Arko            M4044        58/87     1:51:59     1:28:12       24:20    8:35     1:52:32
471   Bob Anderson           M4044        59/87     1:52:10     1:28:12       24:22    8:36     1:52:33
472   Donald Schleicher      M6569         4/10     1:52:16     1:25:17       27:19    8:36     1:52:36
473   Daniel Maistrovich     M5054        32/55     1:52:33     1:25:55       26:42    8:36     1:52:37
474   Kim Dehen              F4044        26/61     1:52:13     1:27:28       25:13    8:36     1:52:41
475   Jim Brownell           M5054        33/55     1:52:24     1:24:57       27:46    8:36     1:52:42
476   Patrick Ryan           M5559        18/39     1:52:34     1:25:11       27:33    8:36     1:52:43
477   Melissa Runk           F2529        27/79     1:52:11     1:27:05       25:38    8:36     1:52:43
478   Richard Seurer         M5559        19/39     1:52:31     1:26:10       26:36    8:37     1:52:45
479   Katie Looft            F2529        28/79     1:52:16     1:27:06       25:43    8:37     1:52:49
480   Patti Landro           F3539        20/66     1:52:40     1:24:15       28:36    8:37     1:52:50
481   Mathew Johnson         M3034        46/64     1:52:33     1:24:27       28:24    8:37     1:52:50
482   Kelcie Driessen        F0219          2/7     1:52:01     1:25:29       27:23    8:37     1:52:51
483   Melissa Olsen          F2529        29/79     1:52:20     1:27:07       25:46    8:37     1:52:53
484   April Kabes            F2024         7/26     1:52:31     1:26:39       26:14    8:37     1:52:53
485   Kari Christnagel       F2529        30/79     1:52:29     1:27:16       25:41    8:37     1:52:57
486   Teresa Martinson       F3539        21/66     1:52:37     1:26:00       27:03    8:38     1:53:02
487   Deanna Tollefson       F0219          3/7     1:52:27     1:27:57       25:08    8:38     1:53:05
488   Amy Carlsen            F3034        22/59     1:52:39     1:27:44       25:21    8:38     1:53:05
489   Kate Ebnet             F0219          4/7     1:52:56     1:26:08       27:02    8:38     1:53:10
490   Patricia Rankins       F5054         4/14     1:52:42     1:25:36       27:38    8:39     1:53:13
491   Susan Olsen            F5054         5/14     1:52:35     1:27:22       25:53    8:39     1:53:14
492   Kristin Glynn          F3539        22/66     1:52:48     1:26:08       27:10    8:39     1:53:17
493   Miles Burd             M4044        60/87     1:52:59     1:26:10       27:08    8:39     1:53:18
494   Michele Swing          F2529        31/79     1:52:45     1:27:26       26:01    8:40     1:53:26
495   Thomas Lunde           M3539        57/83     1:52:34     1:27:08       26:19    8:40     1:53:26
496   David Lapakko          M5559        20/39     1:53:01     1:27:18       26:10    8:40     1:53:28
497   Sean McQuillen         M3034        47/64     1:52:58     1:29:23       24:08    8:40     1:53:30
498   Mike McEnaney          M5054        34/55     1:53:18     1:26:49       26:44    8:40     1:53:32
499   Joni Stark             F3539        23/66     1:52:48     1:26:57       26:40    8:40     1:53:37
500   Jay Krishnan           M3539        58/83     1:53:17     1:28:11       25:26    8:40     1:53:37
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501   Andrew Martin          M4549        61/93     1:53:24     1:25:57       27:44    8:41     1:53:40
502   Kristin Busch          F2024         8/26     1:53:08     1:24:58       28:43    8:41     1:53:41
503   James Stuart St Jacque M4549        62/93     1:53:02     1:27:26       26:18    8:41     1:53:44
504   Chris Mewes            M3034        48/64     1:53:35     1:28:21       25:23    8:41     1:53:44
505   Jack Daugherty         M6569         5/10     1:53:48     1:26:40       27:16    8:42     1:53:56
506   Mark Nelson            M3539        59/83     1:53:41     1:24:56       29:02    8:42     1:53:57
507   Jeff Paurus            M5054        35/55     1:53:17     1:27:56       26:05    8:42     1:54:01
508   Ali Schneider          F2024         9/26     1:53:39     1:28:30       25:34    8:42     1:54:03
509   Kevin Magee            M4549        63/93     1:53:49     1:27:17       26:50    8:43     1:54:07
510   Lance Miller           M4044        61/87     1:53:26     1:28:52       25:19    8:43     1:54:11
511   Jeff Duffin            M4044        62/87     1:53:27     1:28:52       25:20    8:43     1:54:12
512   Bill Benning           M4044        63/87     1:53:43     1:25:50       28:25    8:43     1:54:15
513   Jeremy Gibbs           M2529        46/59     1:54:09     1:23:58       30:19    8:43     1:54:16
514   Bruce Kiecker          M3539        60/83     1:53:53     1:28:24       26:00    8:44     1:54:23
515   Jill Marble            F3539        24/66     1:53:40     1:28:36       25:51    8:44     1:54:27
516   Susan Stoen            F4549        11/38     1:54:07     1:27:17       27:13    8:44     1:54:29
517   Scott Augustus         M3034        49/64     1:53:56     1:28:04       26:29    8:45     1:54:32
518   Nancy Marquette        F4549        12/38     1:54:28     1:27:05       27:30    8:45     1:54:34
519   Dallas Desantiago      F2024        10/26     1:54:19     1:25:50       28:46    8:45     1:54:35
520   Victoria Christiansen  F3539        25/66     1:53:52     1:28:48       25:48    8:45     1:54:36
521   John Larson            M3034        50/64     1:54:07     1:28:30       26:07    8:45     1:54:37
522   Mark Goodman           M4549        64/93     1:54:21     1:24:28       30:12    8:45     1:54:39
523   Stacy Gregg            F3034        23/59     1:53:59     1:27:56       26:46    8:45     1:54:41
524   Sharri Schultz         F4044        27/61     1:53:57     1:28:40       26:04    8:45     1:54:43
525   Michelle Ingvaldson    F3539        26/66     1:54:15     1:26:45       27:58    8:46     1:54:43
526   Catherine Johnson      F5559          4/9     1:54:08     1:28:31       26:15    8:46     1:54:45
527   Kim Norberg            F4044        28/61     1:54:30     1:28:30       26:18    8:46     1:54:47
528   Jessica Emerson        F3034        24/59     1:54:29     1:28:14       26:43    8:47     1:54:57
529   Matthew Johnston       M2529        47/59     1:54:29     1:28:14       26:44    8:47     1:54:58
530   Janel Meeker           F3539        27/66     1:54:25     1:27:45       27:18    8:47     1:55:02
531   John Downing           M6064         9/16     1:54:31     1:28:06       26:57    8:47     1:55:03
532   Chris Poferl           M4549        65/93     1:54:45     1:28:43       26:20    8:47     1:55:03
533   Gerald Glatzmaier      M6064        10/16     1:54:58     1:27:22       27:42    8:47     1:55:04
534   Kelly Sands            F2529        32/79     1:54:43     1:27:46       27:22    8:47     1:55:08
535   Zach Johnson           M0219        10/14     1:54:53     1:28:04       27:08    8:48     1:55:11
536   Gary Ebnet             M4549        66/93     1:55:05     1:26:43       28:36    8:48     1:55:19
537   Kirsten Vaage          F4044        29/61     1:54:50     1:25:20       30:02    8:48     1:55:22
538   Fran Windschitl        M4549        67/93     1:54:12     1:27:54       27:34    8:49     1:55:27
539   Sarah Margoles         F2529        33/79     1:55:04     1:28:21       27:08    8:49     1:55:28
540   Russ Goldstein         M4549        68/93     1:55:23     1:27:33       27:57    8:49     1:55:29
541   Parry Telander         M2529        48/59     1:54:57     1:27:40       27:54    8:49     1:55:33
542   Janell Maxa            F3539        28/66     1:55:05     1:28:31       27:05    8:49     1:55:35
543   Jerry Sombke           M70UP          2/6     1:55:06     1:27:37       27:59    8:50     1:55:36
544   Steven Carlson         M5054        36/55     1:55:08     1:27:46       27:50    8:50     1:55:36
545   Belinda Hollman        F3539        29/66     1:55:14     1:26:22       29:15    8:50     1:55:36
546   William West           M3539        61/83     1:54:59     1:29:09       26:29    8:50     1:55:37
547   Heidi Evenson          F2024        11/26     1:55:19     1:28:49       26:51    8:50     1:55:39
548   Hilary Pascarella      F2024        12/26     1:55:19     1:28:49       26:51    8:50     1:55:39
549   Susan McRaith          F4044        30/61     1:54:57     1:29:05       26:37    8:50     1:55:42
550   Erin Vetscher          F2529        34/79     1:55:06     1:27:55       27:49    8:50     1:55:43
551   Ally Ameer             M2529        49/59     1:55:28     1:25:29       30:16    8:50     1:55:44
552   Devin Van Holsteijn    M0219        11/14     1:55:00     1:26:17       29:32    8:51     1:55:49
553   Gail Skulzacek         F3034        25/59     1:55:09     1:29:40       26:14    8:51     1:55:54
554   Gail Graupman          F3539        30/66     1:55:21     1:28:29       27:27    8:51     1:55:56
555   Stacy Vilt             F3539        31/66     1:55:12     1:29:05       26:53    8:51     1:55:57
556   Jenifer Dvorak         F3539        32/66     1:55:15     1:29:06       26:54    8:51     1:55:59
557   Jolinda Grabianowski   F3539        33/66     1:55:36     1:28:36       27:27    8:52     1:56:03
558   Katie Wheelock         F2529        35/79     1:55:35     1:29:05       26:58    8:52     1:56:03
559   Trisha Totenhagen      F3034        26/59     1:55:38     1:28:44       27:25    8:52     1:56:09
560   Tara Lahaye            F3034        27/59     1:55:39     1:28:51       27:19    8:52     1:56:10
561   Marty Krause           M4044        64/87     1:55:34     1:29:16       27:01    8:53     1:56:16
562   Melanie Bottemiller    F3539        34/66     1:55:50     1:28:44       27:38    8:53     1:56:21
563   Alanna Ulmen           F3034        28/59     1:55:55     1:29:32       26:50    8:53     1:56:22
564   Shannon Shimota        F3034        29/59     1:56:05     1:28:34       27:53    8:53     1:56:26
565   Kevin Zimmer           M5054        37/55     1:56:09     1:29:08       27:23    8:54     1:56:30
566   Shannon Hudak          F3034        30/59     1:56:27     1:28:23       28:14    8:54     1:56:36
567   Michele Turrentine     F2529        36/79     1:56:08     1:29:13       27:28    8:54     1:56:41
568   Kelly Richgels         M3539        62/83     1:56:14                            8:55     1:56:42
569   Don Srp                M3034        51/64     1:55:57     1:31:33       25:10    8:55     1:56:43
570   Kathryn Benhardus      F6064          1/4     1:56:39     1:28:16       28:28    8:55     1:56:43
571   Joe Gryskiewicz        M5559        21/39     1:55:58     1:29:59       26:47    8:55     1:56:45
572   Linda Reinhardt        F5054         6/14     1:56:34     1:28:51       27:56    8:55     1:56:47
573   Gregory Barnett        M5054        38/55     1:56:38     1:29:01       27:46    8:55     1:56:47
574   Gwen La Croix          F4549        13/38     1:56:35     1:29:09       27:39    8:55     1:56:47
575   Michael Nagel          M4549        69/93     1:56:01     1:29:58       26:51    8:55     1:56:49
576   Barry Haukoos          M4044        65/87     1:56:19     1:30:13       26:38    8:55     1:56:51
577   Lisa Hovden            F2529        37/79     1:56:23     1:28:08       28:47    8:55     1:56:54
578   Jacob Hovden           M2529        50/59     1:56:24     1:28:08       28:47    8:55     1:56:54
579   Corey Martinson        M3034        52/64     1:56:30     1:26:24       30:31    8:56     1:56:55
580   Michelle Dunlap        F4549        14/38     1:56:35     1:28:25       28:31    8:56     1:56:56
581   Karen Gibbs            F4549        15/38     1:56:52     1:28:48       28:11    8:56     1:56:59
582   Mary Hallet            F3034        31/59     1:56:47     1:29:01       27:59    8:56     1:56:59
583   Raymond Zurich         M4549        70/93     1:56:36     1:29:48       27:16    8:56     1:57:04
584   Diego Ramallo          M3539        63/83     1:56:49     1:27:05       30:06    8:57     1:57:11
585   Jim Kaloidres          M5559        22/39     1:56:57     1:30:22       26:51    8:57     1:57:12
586   Buzz Weber             M4549        71/93     1:56:52     1:32:34       25:00    8:59     1:57:34
587   Warren J Kokes         M5559        23/39     1:57:26     1:28:35       29:03    8:59     1:57:38
588   Rebecca Lindberg       F3539        35/66     1:57:18     1:30:08       27:31    8:59     1:57:38
589   Jackie Boucher         F4044        31/61     1:57:23     1:30:08       27:35    8:59     1:57:43
590   Carl Wegner            M6569         6/10     1:57:13     1:30:22       27:23    8:59     1:57:44
591   Mark Larsen            M4044        66/87     1:57:29     1:29:52       27:59    9:00     1:57:51
592   Carri Foley            F3034        32/59     1:57:29     1:29:35       28:22    9:00     1:57:57
593   Jessica Swanson        F2529        38/79     1:57:12     1:31:02       26:56    9:00     1:57:58
594   Christina Meyer-Jax    F3034        33/59     1:57:12     1:29:54       28:08    9:01     1:58:01
595   Joseph Meyer           M5559        24/39     1:57:12                            9:01     1:58:01
596   Adam Gerkin            M0219        12/14     1:57:28     1:30:22       27:42    9:01     1:58:03
597   Craig Gerkin           M4549        72/93     1:57:28     1:30:21       27:42    9:01     1:58:03
598   Suzanne Donahue        F4549        16/38     1:57:27     1:29:53       28:11    9:01     1:58:04
599   Gary Prelesnik         M4549        73/93     1:57:25     1:30:57       27:09    9:01     1:58:05
600   Kevin Roemhildt        M4549        74/93     1:57:28     1:29:54       28:12    9:01     1:58:05
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601   Amy Unterberger        F3034        34/59     1:57:35     1:30:10       28:01    9:01     1:58:10
602   Blaine Kriesel Jr      M3034        53/64     1:57:36     1:27:47       30:24    9:01     1:58:11
603   Dawn Busch             F3034        35/59     1:57:47     1:29:33       28:38    9:01     1:58:11
604   Stacey Cordes          F3034        36/59     1:57:29     1:31:51       26:22    9:02     1:58:13
605   Katy Moore             F3539        36/66     1:57:36     1:29:56       28:25    9:02     1:58:21
606   Brenda Beckman         F3034        37/59     1:57:45     1:31:59       26:30    9:03     1:58:28
607   Judy Cronen            F6569          1/1     1:58:27                            9:03     1:58:31
608   Dee Ann Schnacky       F2529        39/79     1:57:48     1:31:59       26:34    9:03     1:58:32
609   David Harvey           M4044        67/87     1:57:57     1:31:41       26:55    9:03     1:58:35
610   Dean Patterson         M4549        75/93     1:57:57     1:31:40       26:55    9:03     1:58:35
611   Mark Tristani          M4044        68/87     1:57:57     1:31:40       26:56    9:03     1:58:36
612   Tom West               M3539        64/83     1:58:14     1:28:59       29:39    9:03     1:58:38
613   Becky Hult             F3539        37/66     1:58:12     1:29:32       29:10    9:04     1:58:41
614   Deedra Vosburg         F3034        38/59     1:58:15     1:31:05       27:38    9:04     1:58:42
615   Kari Runyon            F3539        38/66     1:58:14     1:31:05       27:38    9:04     1:58:42
616   Jake Bauerly           M5054        39/55     1:58:21     1:28:43       30:05    9:04     1:58:47
617   Lynne Hoffman          F4549        17/38     1:58:41     1:29:45       29:05    9:04     1:58:50
618   Michelle Nauertz       F3034        39/59     1:58:04     1:31:03       27:50    9:05     1:58:53
619   Melissa Von Bank       F2529        40/79     1:58:49     1:29:44       29:12    9:05     1:58:56
620   Adrianne McDonough     F2529        41/79     1:58:38     1:30:32       28:27    9:05     1:58:58
621   Noel Gulla             M5054        40/55     1:58:47     1:30:20       28:42    9:05     1:59:01
622   Brian Grant            M2529        51/59     1:58:47     1:26:23       32:40    9:05     1:59:03
623   Kimberly Bloom         F4549        18/38     1:58:16     1:31:40       27:26    9:06     1:59:06
624   Mark Looman            M4549        76/93     1:58:32     1:29:43       29:26    9:06     1:59:08
625   Steve Davidson         M5054        41/55     1:59:00     1:32:13       26:57    9:06     1:59:10
626   Rochelle Christensen   F4549        19/38     1:58:36     1:30:18       28:53    9:06     1:59:10
627   Chrissy O Connell      F4549        20/38     1:58:40     1:29:54       29:24    9:06     1:59:18
628   Paul Kotz              M4549        77/93     1:58:38     1:31:27       27:52    9:07     1:59:19
629   Lisa Bahr              F3539        39/66     1:58:39     1:32:13       27:08    9:07     1:59:21
630   Michelle Dreyling      F3539        40/66     1:58:43     1:30:17       29:06    9:07     1:59:23
631   Betty Quinn            F4549        21/38     1:59:13     1:29:10       30:14    9:07     1:59:24
632   Robyn Beach-Olson      F3034        40/59     1:58:50     1:30:21       29:10    9:07     1:59:30
633   Jayne Nemth            F4044        32/61     1:59:21     1:32:14       27:17    9:07     1:59:30
634   Catherine Seidl        F2529        42/79     1:59:17     1:30:01       29:36    9:08     1:59:36
635   Jim Schultz            M4044        69/87     1:59:30     1:32:22       27:24    9:09     1:59:45
636   Douglas Pflaum         M5054        42/55     1:59:37     1:30:21       29:31    9:09     1:59:52
637   Gregory Olson          M3539        65/83     1:59:17     1:31:01       28:52    9:09     1:59:53
638   Todd Beck              M3539        66/83     1:59:07     1:31:32       28:27    9:10     1:59:58
639   Lester Wickenhauser    M4044        70/87     1:59:40     1:31:34       28:24    9:10     1:59:58
640   Candis Wickenhauser    F3539        41/66     1:59:41     1:31:34       28:25    9:10     1:59:58
641   Kristin Haberman       F3539        42/66     1:59:44                            9:10     2:00:00
642   Lindsey Coles          F2529        43/79     1:59:49     1:32:15       27:46    9:10     2:00:00
643   Paul Onkka             M5559        25/39     1:59:46     1:32:02       28:00    9:10     2:00:01
644   Steve Wilson           M3539        67/83     1:59:44     1:32:03       28:00    9:10     2:00:02
645   Chad Thorp             M2529        52/59     1:59:23     1:31:53       28:14    9:10     2:00:06
646   Mark Christensen       M4549        78/93     1:59:38     1:30:11       30:03    9:11     2:00:14
647   Kathleen Kennedy-Budge F5054         7/14     1:59:50     1:32:15       28:09    9:12     2:00:24
648   Ronald Cheney          M5559        26/39     2:00:12     1:30:33       29:55    9:12     2:00:28
649   Jeff Shields           M5559        27/39     2:00:15     1:28:22       32:12    9:12     2:00:33
650   Maynard Wellman        M4549        79/93     2:00:10     1:29:58       30:36    9:12     2:00:34
651   Reid Jaeger            M4044        71/87     2:00:06     1:30:18       30:17    9:12     2:00:35
652   Kari Conroy            F4044        33/61     2:00:09     1:33:01       27:35    9:12     2:00:35
653   Fredrick Bruns         M6569         7/10     2:00:16     1:30:21       30:22    9:13     2:00:43
654   Sherry Johnston        F5054         8/14     2:00:06     1:32:58       27:49    9:13     2:00:47
655   Kuma Takamura          M5054        43/55     2:00:28     1:32:29       28:26    9:14     2:00:55
656   John Bydzovsky         M5054        44/55     2:00:10     1:31:47       29:13    9:14     2:00:59
657   Ismael Maldonado       M3539        68/83     2:00:27     1:31:06       29:56    9:14     2:01:02
658   Randy Zellmer          M5054        45/55     2:00:39     1:32:51       28:13    9:15     2:01:04
659   Peter Miller           M4549        80/93     2:00:50     1:31:02       30:09    9:15     2:01:10
660   Glenn Johnston         M5559        28/39     2:00:31     1:32:59       28:13    9:15     2:01:12
661   Randy Rollins          M5054        46/55     2:00:56     1:32:09       29:07    9:15     2:01:15
662   Ann Kindschuh          F5054         9/14     2:00:36     1:31:24       29:52    9:15     2:01:16
663   Daniel Rookaird        M4044        72/87     2:00:35     1:32:00       29:17    9:16     2:01:17
664   Katherine Hanson       F4549        22/38     2:00:56     1:33:01       28:21    9:16     2:01:21
665   Rosemary Harnly        F6064          2/4     2:01:17     1:30:12       31:10    9:16     2:01:22
666   Karen Nelson           F4549        23/38     2:00:57     1:33:01       28:22    9:16     2:01:23
667   Jeffrey Kaczrowski     M2529        53/59     2:01:02     1:34:08       27:26    9:17     2:01:34
668   Todd Harder            M3034        54/64     2:00:54     1:35:25       26:11    9:17     2:01:35
669   Brad Schultz           M4549        81/93     2:00:59     1:32:21       29:21    9:17     2:01:42
670   Kevin Savage           M4549        82/93     2:01:14     1:32:23       29:22    9:18     2:01:45
671   Patrick Joyce          M5054        47/55     2:01:28     1:28:53       32:53    9:18     2:01:46
672   Abby Kalland           F2024        13/26     2:01:19     1:32:42       29:06    9:18     2:01:48
673   Katie Mileusnic        F2024        14/26     2:01:19     1:32:43       29:06    9:18     2:01:48
674   George Realmuto                       0/0     2:01:27     1:34:15       27:39    9:18     2:01:54
675   Bob Nordman            M5054        48/55     2:01:26     1:32:18       29:36    9:18     2:01:54
676   Monica Meier           F3539        43/66     2:01:09     1:35:28       26:27    9:18     2:01:55
677   Becky Graupmann        F2024        15/26     2:01:16     1:34:28       27:27    9:18     2:01:55
678   Annie Kroshus          F2529        44/79     2:01:18     1:35:05       27:05    9:20     2:02:10
679   Aaron Wing             M3034        55/64     2:01:35     1:32:34       29:41    9:20     2:02:14
680   Eric Wing              M3539        69/83     2:01:35     1:32:35       29:40    9:20     2:02:14
681   Scott Jensen           M4549        83/93     2:02:08     1:30:19       31:58    9:20     2:02:16
682   Jenna Arntson          F2529        45/79     2:01:55     1:33:04       29:14    9:20     2:02:18
683   Donna Norbeck          F4549        24/38     2:01:33                            9:20     2:02:18
684   Shannon Bauer          M3539        70/83     2:01:41     1:31:45       30:47    9:21     2:02:31
685   Clayton Handt          M3539        71/83     2:02:13     1:33:10       29:23    9:21     2:02:33
686   Nancy Nelson           F3034        41/59     2:02:12     1:33:15       29:31    9:22     2:02:45
687   Glen Libra             M4549        84/93     2:02:09     1:34:28       28:20    9:22     2:02:48
688   Candy Patrin           F5559          5/9     2:02:10     1:34:36       28:12    9:22     2:02:48
689   Chuck Mathna           M5559        29/39     2:02:11     1:34:05       28:49    9:23     2:02:54
690   Greg Aase              M4044        73/87     2:02:27     1:35:04       28:09    9:24     2:03:12
691   Bill Rosati            M4044        74/87     2:02:42     1:32:41       30:39    9:25     2:03:19
692   Heidi Rosati           F4044        34/61     2:02:43                            9:25     2:03:19
693   Jenni Tharaldson       F2529        46/79     2:02:40     1:33:45       29:36    9:25     2:03:21
694   Katie Johnson          F2529        47/79     2:02:34     1:32:39       30:46    9:25     2:03:25
695   Rochelle Gibbs         F3539        44/66     2:03:10     1:34:10       29:16    9:25     2:03:26
696   Kendra Richgels        F3539        45/66     2:02:58     1:35:33       27:54    9:25     2:03:26
697   Melissa Borths         F3034        42/59     2:03:17     1:31:08       32:20    9:25     2:03:27
698   Pamela Hache           F5559          6/9     2:02:43     1:34:21       29:11    9:26     2:03:31
699   Dave Duwenhoegger      M4044        75/87     2:02:51     1:32:58       30:35    9:26     2:03:32
700   Dan Brinkhaus          M3539        72/83     2:02:45     1:33:20       30:13    9:26     2:03:33
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701   Gregory Marchetti      M4549        85/93     2:03:07     1:35:48       27:54    9:27     2:03:42
702   Ryan Church            M4549        86/93     2:02:51                            9:27     2:03:42
703   Patrick Moriarty       M4044        76/87     2:02:54     1:35:35       28:12    9:27     2:03:46
704   Jacqui Merryman        F2529        48/79     2:03:21     1:33:46       30:17    9:28     2:04:02
705   Kris James             M3539        73/83     2:03:35     1:34:34       29:31    9:28     2:04:05
706   David Biggar           M5559        30/39     2:03:55     1:34:26       29:43    9:29     2:04:08
707   Hanna Dielman          F0219          5/7     2:03:38     1:32:41       31:35    9:29     2:04:15
708   Kelly Johnson          F3539        46/66     2:03:41     1:33:21       31:06    9:30     2:04:27
709   Jacey Hanson           F2529        49/79     2:03:59     1:34:52       29:39    9:30     2:04:30
710   Joleen Thiede          F4044        35/61     2:04:05     1:32:31       32:04    9:31     2:04:34
711   Cary Truman            M3034        56/64     2:03:53     1:36:26       28:14    9:31     2:04:39
712   Kristin Ulstad         F3034        43/59     2:04:10     1:34:56       29:48    9:31     2:04:44
713   Kelly Logue            F3539        47/66     2:04:18     1:34:59       29:52    9:32     2:04:50
714   Eric Peterson          M5559        31/39     2:04:07     1:34:06       30:53    9:33     2:04:59
715   Megan Betterman        F2024        16/26     2:04:36     1:34:50       30:16    9:33     2:05:05
716   Shannon Duffy          F2024        17/26     2:04:36     1:34:49       30:16    9:33     2:05:05
717   Melissa Schaefer       F3539        48/66     2:04:47     1:37:40       27:41    9:34     2:05:21
718   Renee Brownlee         F4044        36/61     2:04:43     1:34:07       31:20    9:35     2:05:27
719   Patricia Minette       F4549        25/38     2:05:20     1:31:40       33:49    9:35     2:05:28
720   Patty Cullen           F4044        37/61     2:04:59     1:37:05       28:28    9:35     2:05:32
721   Jim Simons             M6569         8/10     2:05:08     1:34:50       30:51    9:36     2:05:41
722   Jodi Rogness           F4549        26/38     2:05:12     1:35:45       30:00    9:36     2:05:44
723   Jack Trimbo            M6064        11/16     2:05:29     1:35:41       30:08    9:36     2:05:49
724   Nancy Flom             F3539        49/66     2:05:18     1:33:48       32:02    9:36     2:05:50
725   Jolene Neby            F3034        44/59     2:05:16     1:32:23       33:28    9:36     2:05:50
726   Frank Jirik            M4044        77/87     2:05:18     1:36:10       29:44    9:37     2:05:53
727   Scott Jirik            M3539        74/83     2:05:19     1:36:10       29:44    9:37     2:05:53
728   J Glenn Ruppert        M5559        32/39     2:05:30     1:34:42       31:13    9:37     2:05:54
729   Christine Horton       F3539        50/66     2:05:06     1:35:09       30:46    9:37     2:05:55
730   Heather Booth          F2529        50/79     2:05:17     1:33:45       32:13    9:37     2:05:58
731   Ken Brown              M3034        57/64     2:05:29     1:40:11       25:54    9:38     2:06:05
732   Troy Graham            M3539        75/83     2:05:28     1:35:24       30:42    9:38     2:06:06
733   Nicholas Benesch       M2529        54/59     2:05:45     1:33:58       32:09    9:38     2:06:06
734   Jennifer Peterson      F4044        38/61     2:05:36     1:34:51       31:17    9:38     2:06:07
735   Michael Peterson       M4549        87/93     2:05:36     1:34:51       31:17    9:38     2:06:07
736   Lisa Smith             F4044        39/61     2:05:19     1:37:22       28:50    9:38     2:06:12
737   Pam Gregory            M3034        58/64     2:05:23     1:36:56       29:18    9:38     2:06:13
738   Lisa Ruehling          F3539        51/66     2:05:31     1:36:23       29:56    9:38     2:06:18
739   Ronda Brostrom         F3539        52/66     2:05:31     1:36:22       29:56    9:39     2:06:18
740   Eric Di Loreto         M5054        49/55     2:05:45     1:36:19       30:00    9:39     2:06:19
741   Robert McKitrick       M5559        33/39     2:05:57     1:35:45       30:37    9:39     2:06:22
742   Beth Cork              F4044        40/61     2:05:57     1:37:16       29:14    9:39     2:06:30
743   Alan Cork              M4044        78/87     2:05:58     1:37:16       29:15    9:39     2:06:30
744   Marien Bradsher        F6064          3/4     2:06:23     1:34:20       32:16    9:40     2:06:36
745   Alison Dinkin          F2529        51/79     2:06:03     1:35:09       31:29    9:40     2:06:38
746   Kyle Sonnenburg        M0219        13/14     2:06:09     1:35:11       31:36    9:41     2:06:46
747   Jan Schaeffer          F4044        41/61     2:06:36     1:33:51       33:00    9:41     2:06:51
748   Barbara Priebe         F2529        52/79     2:06:17     1:36:02       30:56    9:41     2:06:57
749   Heidi Maes             F3034        45/59     2:06:32     1:34:57       32:02    9:42     2:06:58
750   Kenton Sonnenburg      M3539        76/83     2:06:24     1:35:10       31:51    9:42     2:07:01
751   Leanna Miller          F2529        53/79     2:06:28     1:36:01       31:03    9:42     2:07:03
752   Sarah Murphy           F4044        42/61     2:06:15                            9:42     2:07:03
753   Heather Kuchinka       F3034        46/59     2:06:16     1:35:43       31:26    9:42     2:07:09
754   Elizabeth Johnson      F2024        18/26     2:06:26     1:38:18       28:53    9:43     2:07:11
755   Carey Laurito          F3034        47/59     2:06:47     1:36:25       31:02    9:44     2:07:26
756   Michelle Enderson      F4044        43/61     2:06:56     1:38:20       29:07    9:44     2:07:27
757   John Sedwitz           M5054        50/55     2:07:23     1:38:05       29:25    9:44     2:07:30
758   Erin Metoxen           F3539        53/66     2:07:05     1:36:50       30:47    9:44     2:07:36
759   Amy Meitz              F3034        48/59     2:07:05     1:36:50       30:47    9:44     2:07:36
760   Cheryl Rezac           F4044        44/61     2:06:58     1:35:41       31:56    9:45     2:07:37
761   Tami Langlois          F2529        54/79     2:07:00     1:36:51       30:52    9:45     2:07:43
762   Cathy Langlois         F4044        45/61     2:07:00     1:36:51       30:52    9:45     2:07:43
763   Dale Petelinsek        M4044        79/87     2:07:14     1:37:46       30:07    9:46     2:07:52
764   Ginny Sedwitz          F4549        27/38     2:07:49     1:38:17       29:39    9:46     2:07:55
765   David Forman           M5054        51/55     2:07:12     1:33:34       34:29    9:46     2:08:02
766   Christopher Griggs     M5559        34/39     2:07:33     1:36:59       31:06    9:47     2:08:04
767   Martha Wheelock        F5054        10/14     2:07:30     1:35:21       32:45    9:47     2:08:06
768   Amy Bercich            F3539        54/66     2:08:01     1:38:20       30:12    9:49     2:08:31
769   Thomas Roffers         M0219        14/14     2:08:25     1:37:21       31:15    9:49     2:08:36
770   Gina Cooper            F3539        55/66     2:08:17     1:36:46       32:07    9:50     2:08:53
771   Eric Forseth           M4044        80/87     2:08:36     1:33:45       35:09    9:50     2:08:53
772   Gretchen Harty         F2024        19/26     2:08:30     1:33:13       35:49    9:51     2:09:02
773   Ken Kamrath            M5054        52/55     2:08:42     1:39:27       29:38    9:51     2:09:04
774   Ellen Cree             F5559          7/9     2:08:22     1:37:22       31:46    9:51     2:09:07
775   Rachel Van Hale        F2529        55/79     2:08:23     1:41:16       27:53    9:51     2:09:08
776   Jeff Merboth           M4549        88/93     2:08:40     1:35:49       33:21    9:52     2:09:10
777   Allison Kabes          F2529        56/79     2:08:17     1:37:21       31:50    9:52     2:09:11
778   Cynthia Maldonado      F4044        46/61     2:08:42     1:38:47       30:30    9:52     2:09:16
779   Todd Wisti             M4044        81/87     2:08:39     1:39:00       30:26    9:53     2:09:26
780   John Syverson          M2529        55/59     2:08:44     1:34:51       34:39    9:53     2:09:29
781   Mike Schultz           M2024        23/23     2:08:50     1:39:21       30:10    9:53     2:09:31
782   Sarah Lauer            F2529        57/79     2:08:48     1:39:17       30:20    9:54     2:09:36
783   Hollie Marx            F2529        58/79     2:08:55     1:39:52       29:46    9:54     2:09:38
784   Lynn McGrane           F4044        47/61     2:08:51     1:39:06       30:34    9:54     2:09:39
785   Terry Miller           F4549        28/38     2:09:44     1:40:27       29:30    9:55     2:09:57
786   Pamela Lehrke          F3539        56/66     2:09:25     1:37:42       32:19    9:55     2:10:01
787   Pamela Haugum          F3539        57/66     2:09:51     1:34:24       35:57    9:57     2:10:20
788   Kassy Hannegrefs       F3034        49/59     2:09:51     1:34:24       35:57    9:57     2:10:20
789   Hans Siefker           M3034        59/64     2:09:42     1:38:36       31:57    9:58     2:10:32
790   Michelle McCumber      F0219          6/7     2:10:07     1:39:09       31:26    9:58     2:10:34
791   Kari Lueth             F0219          7/7     2:10:07     1:39:09       31:25    9:58     2:10:34
792   Lee Schafer            M4549        89/93     2:09:50     1:37:06       33:36    9:59     2:10:42
793   Susan Bianchi-Olson    F2529        59/79     2:09:59     1:40:11       30:32    9:59     2:10:43
794   Sarah Jabs             F2024        20/26     2:10:16     1:40:07       30:37    9:59     2:10:44
795   Lori McDevitt          F4044        48/61     2:10:08     1:40:03       30:43    9:59     2:10:45
796   Kathy Muehlbauer       F4044        49/61     2:10:07     1:40:03       30:43    9:59     2:10:45
797   James Waddell          M3034        60/64     2:10:12                            9:59     2:10:49
798   Katie Runner           F2529        60/79     2:10:13     1:39:00       31:50    9:59     2:10:49
799   Travis Thooft          M2529        56/59     2:10:24     1:34:09       36:48   10:00     2:10:56
800   Amanda Thooft          F2529        61/79     2:10:24     1:34:09       36:48   10:00     2:10:57
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801   Jane Lewis             F5054        11/14     2:10:45     1:38:10       32:51   10:00     2:11:00
802   Dean Christensen       M5559        35/39     2:10:53     1:35:48       35:16   10:00     2:11:04
803   Kelly Neppl            F2024        21/26     2:10:34     1:39:19       31:46   10:00     2:11:05
804   Deborah Roth           F5559          8/9     2:10:57     1:38:43       32:27   10:01     2:11:09
805   Lona Rookaird          F4549        29/38     2:10:30     1:35:58       35:15   10:01     2:11:13
806   Stephanie Hendrickson  F4044        50/61     2:10:40     1:38:47       32:29   10:01     2:11:15
807   Tina Bross             F3034        50/59     2:10:34     1:35:38       35:45   10:02     2:11:23
808   Adam Fjell             M2529        57/59     2:11:07     1:41:07       30:25   10:02     2:11:31
809   Robert Fjell           M3034        61/64     2:11:07     1:41:07       30:25   10:02     2:11:31
810   Tony Martinson         M4044        82/87     2:11:10     1:35:38       35:57   10:03     2:11:35
811   Kathleen Petelinsek    F4044        51/61     2:11:12     1:39:05       32:45   10:04     2:11:50
812   Susan Degolier         F5054        12/14     2:11:35     1:37:54       33:59   10:04     2:11:53
813   Teri Hodapp            F3034        51/59     2:11:21     1:39:54       32:07   10:05     2:12:01
814   Marvin Korbel          M4549        90/93     2:11:52     1:34:15       37:55   10:05     2:12:10
815   Larry Swanson          M6064        12/16     2:11:34     1:38:50       33:35   10:06     2:12:24
816   Corry Retzer           M3539        77/83     2:11:59     1:31:14       41:14   10:07     2:12:27
817   Jeff Johnson           M4044        83/87     2:11:50     1:38:48       33:49   10:07     2:12:37
818   Ben Caduff             M2529        58/59     2:11:54     1:39:21       33:22   10:08     2:12:42
819   Jacqueline Hillstrom   F2024        22/26     2:12:09     1:39:21       33:29   10:08     2:12:50
820   Nicholas Binsfeld      M2529        59/59     2:12:04     1:43:41       29:14   10:09     2:12:55
821   Peg Trager             F6064          4/4     2:12:47     1:40:10       32:49   10:09     2:12:59
822   Scott Meier            M3539        78/83     2:12:14     1:42:09       30:51   10:09     2:13:00
823   Linda McGerr           F4549        30/38     2:12:32     1:40:15       32:53   10:10     2:13:07
824   Jerry Ramsammy         M4044        84/87     2:12:50     1:38:08       35:02   10:10     2:13:10
825   Nicholas Rowe          M3539        79/83     2:12:48     1:37:48       35:42   10:11     2:13:29
826   Alissa Schneider       F4044        52/61     2:13:26     1:40:24       33:25   10:13     2:13:49
827   John Berg              M3539        80/83     2:13:13     1:36:49       37:07   10:13     2:13:55
828   Dan Papin              M5559        36/39     2:13:08     1:41:01       32:54   10:13     2:13:55
829   Shannon Schirmer       F3034        52/59     2:13:17     1:40:18       33:45   10:14     2:14:03
830   Ron Yezzi              M6569         9/10     2:13:43     1:42:36       31:34   10:14     2:14:10
831   Sarah Linder-Stenzel   F2529        62/79     2:13:29     1:44:26       29:45   10:15     2:14:11
832   Stephanie Linder       F2529        63/79     2:13:29     1:44:25       29:46   10:15     2:14:11
833   Michael Wilcox         M6064        13/16     2:13:27     1:42:10       32:04   10:15     2:14:14
834   Terri Broberg          F3539        58/66     2:13:38     1:41:47       32:35   10:15     2:14:21
835   Katy Lebarron          F4549        31/38     2:13:49     1:41:47       32:35   10:15     2:14:22
836   Laura Enslen           F2529        64/79     2:13:49     1:41:43       32:54   10:17     2:14:37
837   Eric Wetterlind        M3539        81/83     2:14:19     1:40:50       33:54   10:17     2:14:44
838   Kirsten Holmseth       F3034        53/59     2:14:15     1:40:05       34:45   10:18     2:14:49
839   Kristin Ashland        F3034        54/59     2:14:20     1:38:50       36:06   10:18     2:14:55
840   Corrie Muench          F3539        59/66     2:14:18     1:43:57       31:01   10:18     2:14:58
841   Emily Carlson          F2529        65/79     2:14:18     1:43:57       31:02   10:18     2:14:58
842   Gerald August          M5559        37/39     2:14:47     1:42:41       32:34   10:19     2:15:15
843   William Wagner         M6569        10/10     2:14:50     1:41:40       33:37   10:20     2:15:16
844   Dick Liebendorfer      M6064        14/16     2:14:49     1:42:12       33:05   10:20     2:15:16
845   Stacey Tonne           F3034        55/59     2:15:07     1:44:16       31:34   10:22     2:15:50
846   Kathy Traxler          F4044        53/61     2:15:16     1:39:55       35:57   10:22     2:15:51
847   Katie O'Kane           F2529        66/79     2:15:32     1:44:52       31:09   10:23     2:16:01
848   Bonnie Porter          F4549        32/38     2:15:14     1:41:56       34:07   10:23     2:16:03
849   Lucresia Fose          F2529        67/79     2:15:12     1:42:24       33:40   10:23     2:16:03
850   Sandra Erickson        F5054        13/14     2:15:19     1:42:35       33:29   10:23     2:16:03
851   Cheryl Kulish          F4044        54/61     2:15:37                           10:25     2:16:26
852   Lynnette Fickbohm      F3034        56/59     2:15:37     1:45:01       31:25   10:25     2:16:26
853   Julie Johnson          F4549        33/38     2:15:48     1:43:44       32:48   10:25     2:16:32
854   Susan Kamrath          F5054        14/14     2:16:11     1:44:22       32:11   10:25     2:16:32
855   Ansley Peters          F2529        68/79     2:15:53     1:42:19       34:27   10:26     2:16:45
856   Julie Verry            F4549        34/38     2:15:59     1:44:33       32:15   10:26     2:16:47
857   Robert Wendt           M5559        38/39     2:16:19     1:42:16       34:33   10:27     2:16:48
858   Kristen Friendshuh     F2024        23/26     2:16:11     1:44:37       32:13   10:27     2:16:50
859   Lori Halbur            F3539        60/66     2:16:24     1:44:28       32:27   10:27     2:16:55
860   Harvey Thorleifson     M5054        53/55     2:17:12     1:44:17       33:19   10:30     2:17:36
861   Nikki Schmidt          F3034        57/59     2:17:29     1:43:48       34:22   10:33     2:18:10
862   Heidi Haider           F3034        58/59     2:17:40     1:44:44       33:39   10:34     2:18:23
863   Kristi Thompson        F3539        61/66     2:17:40     1:44:44       33:40   10:34     2:18:23
864   Gus Siefker            M3539        82/83     2:17:44     1:38:36       39:58   10:35     2:18:34
865   Patricia Walz          F4044        55/61     2:18:21     1:44:24       34:20   10:35     2:18:44
866   John Adams             M70UP          3/6     2:18:20     1:43:47       35:13   10:37     2:18:59
867   Hilarie Kirby          F2529        69/79     2:19:05                           10:39     2:19:32
868   Amanda Stoeckel        F2529        70/79     2:19:05     1:46:28       33:04   10:39     2:19:32
869   Karen Quiroz-Bly       F3539        62/66     2:18:50     1:39:30       40:08   10:39     2:19:37
870   Jim Moeller            M4044        85/87     2:19:48     1:42:08       37:56   10:42     2:20:04
871   Laurie Wiebesiek       F5559          9/9     2:19:39     1:45:47       34:19   10:42     2:20:06
872   Nicole Gilbert         F2529        71/79     2:19:17     1:45:45       34:23   10:42     2:20:07
873   Kevin Holtberg         M4044        86/87     2:19:40     1:46:38       33:46   10:43     2:20:24
874   Angie Johnson          F4044        56/61     2:19:45     1:46:38       33:52   10:43     2:20:30
875   Megan Miller           F2529        72/79     2:19:53     1:45:07       35:33   10:44     2:20:39
876   Simone Stano           F2529        73/79     2:19:54     1:45:13       35:26   10:44     2:20:39
877   Amanda Wolf            F2024        24/26     2:20:34     1:46:41       34:38   10:47     2:21:18
878   Mary Quick             F4044        57/61     2:20:42     1:46:22       35:00   10:47     2:21:22
879   Percy Anderson         M6064        15/16     2:21:12     1:43:35       38:10   10:49     2:21:45
880   Dorothy Clark-Miles    F4549        35/38     2:21:29     1:48:55       33:23   10:52     2:22:17
881   Carrie Devalk          F4549        36/38     2:21:29     1:48:55       33:23   10:52     2:22:17
882   Lindsay Riebe          F2529        74/79     2:22:00     1:46:41       36:04   10:54     2:22:44
883   Megan Thorp            F2529        75/79     2:22:00     1:46:41       36:04   10:54     2:22:44
884   Trisha Schell          F3539        63/66     2:23:37     1:45:21       38:47   11:00     2:24:08
885   Erin Kober             F2024        25/26     2:23:58     1:45:33       39:01   11:02     2:24:34
886   Mark Kober             M4549        91/93     2:23:59     1:45:33       39:03   11:02     2:24:35
887   Ted Williams           M6064        16/16     2:24:59     1:52:20       33:23   11:07     2:25:42
888   Leroy Hieb             M70UP          4/6     2:25:41     1:48:26       38:07   11:11     2:26:32
889   Norman Meier           M4044        87/87     2:26:21     1:50:12       36:22   11:11     2:26:33
890   Sandy Niewinski        F4549        37/38     2:26:05     1:50:17       36:24   11:12     2:26:41
891   Kim Luepke             F4044        58/61     2:26:24     1:48:28       38:41   11:14     2:27:09
892   Cynthia Buesgens       F4549        38/38     2:26:42     1:49:19       38:10   11:15     2:27:28
893   Thatz Sundaram         M3034        62/64     2:27:06     1:49:22       38:12   11:16     2:27:34
894   Jayme Zylstra          F3539        64/66     2:27:33     1:52:00       36:21   11:19     2:28:21
895   Jenny Simon            F3539        65/66     2:27:33     1:52:01       36:21   11:19     2:28:21
896   Dick Olson             M70UP          5/6     2:30:06     1:49:47       40:59   11:30     2:30:45
897   Dennis Fleming         M5054        54/55     2:30:07     1:49:47       40:59   11:30     2:30:46
898   Catherine Cisar        F4044        59/61     2:30:23     1:54:37       36:16   11:31     2:30:52
899   Amy Lester             F3539        66/66     2:30:21     1:51:50       39:17   11:32     2:31:06
900   Jamie Nelson           F2024        26/26     2:32:29     1:55:04       38:03   11:41     2:33:06
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901   Matthew Geller         M3034        63/64     2:32:21     1:52:39       40:30   11:41     2:33:09
902   Colleen Gruel          F4044        60/61     2:32:54     1:54:37       38:46   11:42     2:33:23
903   Edward Sypniewski      M3034        64/64     2:32:46     1:54:53       38:46   11:44     2:33:38
904   Lisa Dotzenrod         F2529        76/79     2:33:35     1:49:37       44:48   11:47     2:34:25
905   Heidi Krautkramer      NOAGE          2/2     2:35:41     1:58:30       37:52   11:56     2:36:21
906   Lee Brandenburg        M4549        92/93     2:35:41     1:59:21       37:01   11:56     2:36:21
907   Peggy Brandenburg      F4044        61/61     2:35:42     1:58:29       37:54   11:56     2:36:22
908   Don Soule              M5559        39/39     2:35:51     1:52:00       44:28   11:57     2:36:28
909   Burt Carlson           M70UP          6/6     2:35:59     1:59:49       36:42   11:57     2:36:30
910   Jessica Ellingson      F2529        77/79     2:35:51     1:56:13       40:18   11:57     2:36:30
911   Steve Dobin            M4549        93/93     2:37:52     1:56:31       42:02   12:06     2:38:32
912   William Shields        M5054        55/55     2:38:33     1:55:33       43:43   12:09     2:39:15
913   Barbara Burhans        F70UP          1/1     2:41:54     2:04:08       38:07   12:23     2:42:14
914   Megan Winn             F2529        78/79     2:43:01     2:11:49       31:54   12:30     2:43:42
915   Rebekah Sundberg       F3034        59/59     2:45:33     2:02:34       43:11   12:39     2:45:44
916   Shawn Winn             M3539        83/83     2:55:31     2:12:55       43:17   13:27     2:56:12
917   Melissa Jilek          F2529        79/79     3:08:13     2:20:08       48:59   14:26     3:09:06
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